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
Furnished   Unfurnished 

1-2-3 bedroom and Iwu-.helord. 
Heated pool. Wall to wall 
oarpiitinif. Many extra*. 

1816-KJ23 W Lomita Blvd. 
Harbor City DA 5-3464
85 1 bedroom. Large living 
oom wIMi wall bed. Couplo. 

Clo.10 downtown. FA 8-5858 
Inquire, 1734 Cabrlllo.

70 1 BEDROOM modern, Wat­ 
er, trash pi,ld. Close to shop­ 
ping, bus. bank etc.

BEDROOM furnished, Gar­ 
bage disposal. TV antenna. 
Automatic washer. 
1820 W. 265th St.. Lomita.

60 ATTRACTIVE 1 bedroom 
cottage. AdulU only. Pension­ 
er preferred. Near market. 
3111- Cttbrillo. FA 8-7850.

CARSON AHMS 
Now single, 1 bedroom. Utlll- 

ex paid, AdulU only. Heated

'Ml W. Caraon FA 0-22C2
E3AR NEW SINGLE. In-a-door 
bed. Tub and shower. Auto­ 
matic woalier, AdulU. No pets. 
814 Sorter 1.

FURNISHED 1 bedroom apt. 
Gurago Adulls. No .pots. Ref- 
orences. 228-17 Mcvler Ave., 
Torrance. FA 8-9285.

quiet. Utilities paid. 2 blocks 
cast of Wcatren 1440 W. 263rd 
Harbor City. 
DA 5-0485 DA 6-5463

IN LOMITA 
DA 6-0733 DA 9-5237
ELUXB 1 bedroom and bach- 
c-lor. F.M. Built-lns. Carpets, 
drapes, laundry. Recreation 
room. Pool. Garage. 
CARIOCA APTS. FR 6-0048
3.50 PER Week. Spacious 3 
rooms, full size kitchen. Rec­ 
reation area. Child o.k. 

FA 8-9920
ROOM APARTMENT  With 

shower. Utilities paid. $60.

FA 0-3537
2.60 1 BEDROOM. Built Ins. 
Disposal. $59.50 unfurnished. 
25325 Frampton Harbor City. 
DA 5-3110 FR 5-4344
SINGLE & 1 DOUBLE! APT. 
For dScrlmlnatliiK adults. 

Hlllties paid. Clone to down- 
own Torrance. 1006 Sartorl.
ICH 1 bedroom apartment. 
Children welcome.. Inquire at 
1537 W. 227th St
ARGB 1 bedroom. Newly dec­ 
orated. Inquire 1541 W. 227th

ROOM apartment furnished, 
S13 week. Sleeping rooms 19. 
Utilities and linen included. 
Eureka Hotel, 1728 Abalone. 
FA 8-9753.

$85 
MODERN 1 BEDROOM
arage, oak floors, furnace,

out and rear entrance, Spa-

O-SANDRA GARDEN COURT 
Mcr. 1436 W. 219th Street

FA 8-8502
  Oleoin furnished modern 1 

bedroom. W1ilt« naux«Jhyd« 
lying room furniture. Dispos­ 

al. Panel heut. Water paid. 
>lo.io to bus depot. Alao 
Jaoholor $62. 50, and neat 1 
letlromn «5. ' Watnr. hot 
viuter, lls-htM paid. Adults, no 
eas. 1810 Tommcfi Blvd. 

FA 8-4«J7

ARLINGTON MANOR 
36 Arlington. 1 and 2 bed- 

oom apartments. Furnished 
d unfurnished. Drapes and 

i- ill to wall carpet. Bullt-lnB.

87^0"*' FA 8-8061

6 APARTMENTS
v Furnished 12

LAKC.K 1 bedroom fiirnl.il c 
apt. CanlRi'. 1 child o.k. Si 
Al»t. 5. IBII W. Carimii.

<• APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 12

Want The

BEST?
Available Now-New 

All 2 Bedrooms 
Spacious

$94
V Wall/wall carpeting 

V Custom Drapes 

V Soundproofed 

V Insulated 

V Natural Ash" Cabintes 

\/ Huge Wardrobes 

V Loads of Closets 

V Garbage Disposal 

V Garage with Storage 

V Children over 6 O.K.
CLOSE TO SCHOOLS & 
SHOPPING. IN A OUIET 
NEIGHBOUHOOD, NEXT TO 
CITY PARK.

ONE MONTH FREE- RENT

1415 W. 224th St. 
Torrance

SEE MANAGER-APT. #1 
FR 2-3696 or FA 8-4090 

ANYT1MBI

DBL.UXB 1-bedroom apt. Dis­ 
posal, shower, carport, 1 child 
OK. 1636Mi W. 228th St., Tor­ 
ranco. FA 8-0242. 

$72^50 i ucdrooiiT. Hardwood 
floor*, tllo. disposal. Uoi-aRn. 
In Walterla 3920 Pac. Cm. 
Hwy. FR 8-3246. 

ARLINOTON Ave. Tormnce. 
Spacious sunny 3 bedroom, 
Uullt-liis, drapes. disposal. 
Garaire. »89.SO. DA 6-5*19.

LOMITA. l>in?» 1 Bedirooim. 
Oi'lld ok. J60. 1 story. Big 
yard. Stove, refrigerator. 

TE 2-8410
1 BEDROOM APT. AdulUi only. 

No pets. J60 month. 25313

NEWLY DEOOHATBD 2 Bod- 
room apt. Disposal. FA 0-0618 
or FR 1-4647.

3 BEDROOM APTS. with ga.- 
raRcs. J70-J85. Inqulr* at 22914 
Donkor. OS 6-6391.

Wall to wall carpet. Disposal 
Gftraffo Included. Near Jump 
'N Jack area. Call TE 2-6823

OLBAN 1 BEDROOM APT 
Couple $60. Ono Person $55. 

s DA 6-0213
BRAND NEW   1 and 2 bed­ 

room apartments. Carpets, 
drapes, refrigerators, bullt- 
ins. Furnished or unfurnish­ 
ed. 26424 So. Western. Call 
DA 6-0600 or DA 6-2754.

3 BEDROOM apt. Clean and 
quiet. 2 blocks east of West­ 
ern. 1440 W. 358rd Harbor 
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